INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023
INSTITUTION CODE: 9677

KARACHI

THE CITY SCHOOL PAF CHAPTER (PRE JUNIOR SECTION)

9677-M-1-7061

9677-M-1-7062

9677-M-1-7064

9677-M-1-7065
9677-M-1-7066
9677-M-1-7067
9677-M-1-7068
9677-M-1-7069
9677-M-1-7070
9677-M-1-7071
9677-M-1-7072
9677-M-1-7073
9677-M-1-7074
9677-M-1-7075
9677-M-1-7076
9677-M-1-7077

9677-M-1-7078

9677-M-1-7079
9677-M-1-7082
9677-M-1-7083
9677-M-1-7084
9677-M-1-7086

9677-M-1-7087

9677-M-1-7088
9677-M-1-7089
9677-M-1-7090
9677-M-1-7091
9677-M-1-7092
9677-M-1-7093
9677-M-1-7094

9677-M-1-7095

ARHAM WASEY JILANI

SYED MUHAMMAD HASAN
ASHRAF

MANHA KHAN NIAZ|

SYED ALYAAN ASIF

HALEEMA MANSOOR
ABDULLAH FARHAN ANSARI
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL USMANI
KHADIJA ZAHRA
MUHAMMAD UMAR SOOMRO
USMAN AZHAR

ATHAL KHAN

IRHAA NABEEL

AYEZAH USMAN KAYANI
MUHAMMAD SHAYAN

AGHA ASAD AHMED

KAMISH AHSAN

AAFIA BANO

JAM LUTUF ULLAH SAHITO
IZZAH AURANGZEB

ABU BAKAR

MARIAM SADHAYO

SYED AQEEL AHMED RIzZVI

MUHAMMAD ZAYAN ADNAN

MARYAM MASHIYAT TANAULI
MANAHIL SHAIKH

HASAN SHOAIB

AHMED BAKHSH

QASEEM ALI CHISHTI
MUHAMMAD AYAAN

TAHA SHABBAR

SYED ABDULLAH SIRAJ

DR. WASEY MAHMUD JILANI

ASHRAF ALAM

MUNIR MUHAMMAD KHAN
NIAZI

SYED ASIF SIKANDER ALI
MANSOOR ALI CHANG
MUHAMMAD FARHAN ANSARI
MUHAMMAD TAHIR USMANI
IMRAN KHAN GHOURI
ASHFAQ AHMED

AZHAR AYUB

KAMRAN KHAN

NABEEL MEHBOOB

USMAN AHMED KAYANI
SHAHID QAISER

ZAFAR MEHDI

AHSAN ZAMIRI

GHULAM MUHAMMAD UMAR
FAROOQ

ZAHID UL KARIM SAHITO
DR. AURANGZEB ARSHAD
FARHAN

FATEH MOHAMMAD
SYED ASAD AHMED RIzVI

MUHAMMAD ADNAN
ABDULLAH

TARIQ SULTAN TANAULI
IRFAN IQBAL

SHOAIB MOHSIN
KASHIF ALI KALWAR
HASEEB ALI CHISHTI
ABDUL MOIZ

SHABBAR BANAT WALA

SYED USAMA SIRAJUDDIN

1

60
60

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

56
52

45

47
44
48
40
52
56
44
48
48
44
48
48
44
38

48
44
48
56
45

35

44
44
41
40
48
35
52
52

93.33%
86.67%

75.00%

78.33%
73.33%
80.00%
66.67%
86.67%
93.33%
73.33%
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%

63.33%

80.00%
73.33%
80.00%
93.33%
75.00%

58.33%

73.33%
73.33%
68.33%
66.67%
80.00%
58.33%
86.67%
86.67%
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ROLL NO
9677-M-1-7096

9677-M-2-7097
9677-M-2-7098
9677-M-2-7099
9677-M-2-7100
9677-M-2-7101
9677-M-2-7102
9677-M-2-7103
9677-M-2-7104
9677-M-2-7105
9677-M-2-7106
9677-M-2-7107
9677-M-2-7108
9677-M-2-7109

9677-M-2-7110

9677-M-2-7111
9677-M-2-7112
9677-M-2-7113
9677-M-2-7114
9677-M-2-7115
9677-M-2-7116
9677-M-2-7117
9677-M-2-7118
9677-M-2-7119
9677-M-2-7120
9677-M-2-7121
9677-M-2-7122
9677-M-2-7123
9677-M-2-7124
9677-M-2-7125
9677-M-2-7126
9677-M-2-7127
9677-M-2-7128
9677-M-2-7129
9677-M-2-7130
9677-M-2-7131
9677-M-2-7132

9677-M-2-7133

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD AARYAN SAQIB

SABAT ALI SALAAM
AHMED FAHIM RAFIQ
ELAF ABBASI

AYESHA DEEN

ZARIF KHAN SWATI
BAREERA FATIMA MITHANI
ZEERAK ARMAN
MUHAMMAD UMAR
AEYSHA AQEEL

AYZA SHOAIB
MOHAMMAD HAMDAN
MUHAMMAD

YOUSUF SHAYAN KHALID

MUHAMMAD SAADI SHOAIB
TAHEEM

MUHAMMAD ASHMAN
ZAINAB PIRZADA
MUHAMMAD IRFAN IQBAL
MARYAM WAQAS ZAMAN
ANABIA IMRAN SHAIKH
NURAHAN AYUB SWAIL
WANIYA NOMAN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN
MUHAMMAD UZAIR

FATHER NAME

MUHAMMAD SAQIB NAZIR
RAJA

ABDUL SALAAM KHAN
FAHIM RAFIQ

PROF. DR. AMANULLAH
ARIF DEEN

ASAD KHAN SWATI
GHULAM MUSTAFA MITHANI
ARMAN SALIM
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD AQEEL
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB ARIF
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
ABDUL GHAFFAR
MUHAMMAD KHALID

SHOAIB NOOR TAHEEM

ZAKAULLAH RAJPAR

MIFTAH UDDIN PIRZADA
ZAFAR IQBAL

WAQAS ZAMAN

SHAIKH MUHAMMAD IMRAN
WAQAS HASSAN

NOMAN SAJIAD

SHOAIB AHMED

MEHBOOB ALAM

SYED MUHAMMAD HAMDAN ALI SYED MUHAMMAD ALI

ESHAL SHAIKH
SARIM ALI
MUHAMMAD UMAR
INAYA FAISAL SHAIKH
SARAH ABDULLAH
SARA KHURRAM
SABEEH UL HAQ
AYTEL ATIF
ZAWWAR HUSSAIN
IRHA UMAIR USMAN
ABDUL HADI PARWANI
SHABIB E MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD BURHAN SHAIKH

ABDUL WAHAB SHAIKH
NAUMAN ALI
MUHAMMAD FURQAN
FAISAL JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
KHURRAM ASGHAR ALI
SAMI UL HAQ

ATIF BIN RAUF
EHTISHAM HUSSAIN
UMAIR USMAN

IRFAN PARWANI

ASIF RAZA

IRFAN IQBAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

1

60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

44

44
48
36
36
40
44
22
48
37
34
36
38
29
53

52
45
37
40
34
36
30
38
25
37
52
40
40
40
37
48
40
28
28
37
36
28
48

73.33%

73.33%
80.00%
60.00%
60.00%
66.67%
73.33%
36.67%
80.00%
61.67%
56.67%
60.00%
63.33%
48.33%
88.33%

86.67%
75.00%
61.67%
66.67%
56.67%
60.00%
50.00%
63.33%
41.67%
61.67%
86.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
61.67%
80.00%
66.67%
46.67%
46.67%
61.67%
60.00%
46.67%
80.00%

Page 2 of 3



9677-M-2-7134 SHAVAIZ SHAIKH MUHAMMAD KALEEM SHAIKH 2 60 22 36.67%
9677-M-2-7135 MINAHIL RIZWAN MUHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN 2 60 36 60.00%
9677-M-2-7136 MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB SAHITO  ZAHID UL KARIM SAHITO 2 60 46 76.67%
9677-M-2-7137 MUHAMMAD UMER DANISH DANISH QADEER 2 60 36 60.00%
9677-M-2-7138 MUHAMMAD ALI ALVI BILAL FAROOQ ALVI 2 60 40 66.67%
9677-M-2-7139 GHANIYA JABEEN MUHAMMAD REHAN AZHER 2 60 36 60.00%
9677-M-2-7140 MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ROHAIL AHMED 2 60 34 56.67%
9677-M-2-7141 IBRAHIM AHMED AHMED AL GHUMRO 2 60 37 61.67%
9677-M-2-7142 MARIAM ASIM ASIM IQBAL 2 60 40 66.67%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 78

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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